
Route 33 & 33a

Valid from 2nd December 2018

TO SWORDS/DUBLIN AIRPORT 
OR DUBLIN CITY CENTRE

33 operated by Dublin Bus
33a operated by Go-Ahead Ireland

BALBRIGGAN/SKERRIES 

National Journey Planner Taxi Driver Check

Real Time Ireland Leap Top Up

Cycle Planner

Fare Information
Adult Leap Cash
Stages 1 – 3 €1.55 €2.15
Stages 4 – 13 €2.25 €3.00
Over 13 stages €2.50 €3.30
Xpresso €3.00 €3.80

Child Leap Cash
School hours (all stages) €0.80 €1.00
All stages €1.00 €1.30
Xpresso €1.26 €1.60

Note: Fares are correct at time of going to print, December 2018.
Free Travel Pass accepted on this Route.
Dublin Bus Rambler as well as Annual and Monthly TaxSaver tickets are 
valid on this Service.
Daily and weekly bus fare capping apply to this service, see leapcard.ie.

 

National Journey Planner App
Download the free TFI National Journey Planner app �for your 
route options.

Find up to date travel information at transportforireland.ie

Get in touch:
Dublin Bus - customer contact form at Dublinbus.ie, 01 873 4222 
GoAhead Ireland  - customercomment@goaheadireland.ie,  
1850 80 40 71

Get the Apps!



 Balbriggan › Skerries › Rush › Lusk › Swords › Dublin City Centre (33) or Dublin Airport (33a)

 Dublin City Centre (33) or Dublin Airport (33a) › Swords › Lusk › Rush › Skerries › Balbriggan	

 Baile Brigín › Na Sceirí › An Ros › Lusca › Sord › Lár na Cathrach (33) nó Aerfort BÁC (33a)

 Aerfort BÁC (33a) nó (33) Lár na Cathrach › Sord › Lusca › An Ros › Na Sceirí › Baile Brigín	

33 & 33a 33 & 33a 

33 & 33a 33 & 33a 

Kindly note, times are approximate as traffic conditions may vary. Route 33 & 33A will serve all stops overleaf.
  

There is no service on Christmas day. *Route 33E operates via Portrane

Monday - Friday Stop No.
Peter & Paul Church 6048 04:45 - - 06:35 - 07:05 - - - 07:45 08:05 08:35 - - 09:41 10:11 - - 11:11 11:41 - 12:41 13:11 - 14:05 14:35 - - 15:35 16:11 - 17:11 17:41 - 18:41 19:11 - - 20:44 - 21:44 22:14 - 23:14 23:44
North Cliff Heights 3815 04:55 05:45 06:16 06:45 07:00 07:15 07:25 07:35 07:45 07:55 08:15 08:45 09:00 09:21 09:51 10:21 10:36 10:51 11:21 11:51 12:21 12:51 13:21 13:51 14:15 14:45 15:00 15:20 15:45 16:21 16:56 17:21 17:51 18:26 18:51 19:21 19:55 20:25 20:55 21:25 21:54 22:25 22:55 23:24 23:55
Skerries 3819 05:00 05:50 06:23 06:52 07:07 07:23 07:32 07:42 07:53 08:02 08:22 08:53 09:06 09:28 09:58 10:28 10:43 10:58 11:28 11:58 12:28 12:58 13:28 13:58 14:21 14:53 15:08 15:28 15:52 16:28 17:03 17:28 17:58 18:33 18:58 19:28 20:01 20:31 21:01 21:31 22:01 22:31 23:01 23:31 00:01
Rush Garda Station 3840 05:13 06:05 06:35 07:07 07:22 07:37 07:47 07:57 08:07 08:17 08:37 09:07 09:20 09:40 10:10 10:40 10:55 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:35 15:07 15:22 15:42 16:06 16:40 17:15 17:42 18:10 18:45 19:12 19:40 20:11 20:41 21:11 21:41 22:11 22:41 23:11 23:41 00:11
Barrack Lane 3855 05:20 06:15 06:43 07:17 07:32 07:47 07:57 08:07 08:17 08:27 08:47 09:17 09:30 09:48 10:18 10:48 11:03 11:18 11:48 12:18 12:48 13:18 13:48 14:18 14:43 15:17 15:32 15:52 16:14 16:48 17:23 17:50 18:18 18:53 19:20 19:48 20:19 20:49 21:19 21:49 22:19 22:49 23:19 23:49 00:19
Fingal Co Co 3689 05:35 06:30 07:01 07:32 07:47 08:07 08:12 08:22 08:37 08:42 09:02 09:37 09:45 10:06 10:36 11:06 11:21 11:36 12:06 12:36 13:06 13:36 14:06 14:36 15:01 15:37 15:52 16:12 16:32 17:06 17:41 18:08 18:36 19:11 19:35 20:06 20:33 21:03 21:33 22:03 22:33 23:03 23:33 00:03 00:33
Dublin Airport 7348 - - 07:15 - - - - - 08:53 - - - - 10:20 - - - 11:50 - - 13:20 - - 14:50 - - - 16:28 - - 17:55 - - 19:25 - - 20:43 - - 22:13 - - 23:43 - -
Lower Abbey Street 292 06:14 07:05 - 08:26 08:41 - 09:06 09:16 - 09:36 09:56 - 10:30 - 11:20 - 12:05 - 12:50 - - 14:20 - - 15:45 - 16:41 - 17:21 - - 18:57 - - 20:20 - - 21:47 - - 23:17 - - 00:40 -

Monday - Friday Stop No.
Lower Abbey Street 292 - 05:54 - - 07:00 07:24 - 08:05 - 08:50 - - 10:20 - - 11:50 - - 13:20 - - 14:50 - 15:25 - 16:10 - 16:50 - 17:18 17:33 17:48 - 18:21 - 18:56 19:23 - - 21:00 - - 22:34 - 23:30 -
Dublin Airport 7348 - - 06:45 - - - 08:20 - - - 09:50 - - 11:20 - - 12:50 - - 14:20 - - 15:47 - - - 17:17 - - - - - 18:50 - - - - 20:30 - - 22:00 - - 23:30 - 00:30
Fingal Co Co 3679 06:12 06:33 07:01 07:36 07:55 08:10 08:36 08:51 09:06 09:36 10:06 10:36 11:06 11:36 12:06 12:36 13:06 13:36 14:06 14:36 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:21 16:36 17:05 17:36 17:51 18:06 18:20 18:35 18:50 19:06 19:21 19:36 19:51 20:12 20:42 21:12 21:42 22:12 22:42 23:12 23:42 00:12 00:42
Station Road 3764 06:25 06:45 07:16 07:51 08:10 08:25 08:51 09:06 09:21 09:51 10:21 10:51 11:21 11:51 12:21 12:51 13:21 13:51 14:21 14:51 15:21 15:51 16:24 16:39 16:54 17:25 17:54 18:09 18:24 18:38 18:53 19:08 19:21 19:36 19:51 20:06 20:25 20:55 21:25 21:55 22:25 22:55 23:25 23:55 00:25 00:55
Skerries Road 3781 06:33 06:53 07:25 08:00 08:19 08:34 09:00 09:15 09:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:34 16:49 17:04 17:34 18:04 18:19 18:34 18:48 19:03 19:18 19:30 19:45 20:00 20:15 20:33 21:03 21:33 22:03 22:33 23:03 23:33 00:03 00:33 01:03
Skerries 3798 06:43 07:03 07:35 08:10 08:29 08:44 09:10 09:25 09:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:45 17:00 17:15 17:45 18:15 18:30 18:45 18:57 19:12 19:27 19:40 19:55 20:10 20:25 20:43 21:13 21:43 22:13 22:43 23:13 23:43 00:13 00:43 01:13
Mourne View 3802 06:48 07:09 07:41 08:16 08:35 08:50 09:16 09:31 09:46 10:16 10:46 11:16 11:46 12:16 12:46 13:16 13:46 14:16 14:46 15:16 15:46 16:16 16:51 17:06 17:21 17:51 18:21 18:36 18:51 19:03 19:18 19:33 19:46 20:03 20:16 20:31 20:49 21:18 21:48 22:18 22:48 23:18 23:48 00:18 00:48 01:18
Peter & Paul Church 7174 06:56 07:16 - 08:25 - 08:57 - - 09:55 10:25 - 11:25 11:55 - 12:55 13:25 - 14:25 14:55 - 15:55 16:25 - - 17:30 18:00 - - 19:00 - 19:26 19:41 - - 20:26 20:39 20:57 - 21:56 22:26 - 23:26 - - - -

Saturday Stop No.
Peter & Paul Church 6048 05:44 - 06:44 07:14 - - 08:44 - 09:41 10:11 - 11:11 11:41 - - 12:41 13:11 - 14:11 14:41 - 15:41 16:11 - 17:11 17:41 - 18:45 19:14 - 20:14 20:44 - 21:44 22:14 - 23:14 23:44
North Cliff Heights 3815 05:55 06:25 06:55 07:25 07:55 08:25 08:55 09:21 09:51 10:21 10:51 11:21 11:51 12:06 12:21 12:51 13:21 13:51 14:21 14:51 15:21 15:51 16:21 16:51 17:21 17:51 18:21 18:55 19:25 19:55 20:25 20:55 21:25 21:55 22:25 22:55 23:25 23:55
Skerries 3819 06:01 06:31 07:01 07:31 08:01 08:31 09:01 09:28 09:58 10:28 10:58 11:28 11:58 12:13 12:28 12:58 13:28 13:58 14:28 14:58 15:28 15:58 16:28 16:58 17:28 17:58 18:28 19:02 19:31 20:01 20:31 21:01 21:31 22:01 22:31 23:01 23:31 00:01
Rush Garda Station 3840 06:11 06:41 07:11 07:41 08:11 08:41 09:11 09:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:25 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:10 18:40 19:14 19:41 20:11 20:41 21:11 21:41 22:11 22:41 23:11 23:41 00:11
Barrack Lane 3855 06:19 06:49 07:19 07:49 08:19 08:49 09:19 09:48 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:18 12:33 12:48 13:18 13:48 14:18 14:48 15:18 15:48 16:18 16:48 17:18 17:58 18:18 18:48 19:22 19:49 20:19 20:49 21:19 21:49 22:19 22:49 23:19 23:49 00:19
Fingal Co Co 3689 06:33 07:03 07:33 08:03 08:33 09:03 09:33 10:06 10:36 11:06 11:36 12:16 12:36 12:51 13:06 13:36 14:06 14:36 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:36 17:06 17:36 18:16 18:36 19:06 19:40 20:03 20:33 21:03 21:33 22:03 22:33 23:03 23:33 00:03 00:33
Dublin Airport 7348 - 07:13 - - 08:43 - - 10:20 - - 11:50 - - - 13:20 - - 14:50 - - 16:20 - - 17:50 - - 19:20 - 20:43 - - 22:13 - 23:43 - -
Lower Abbey Street 292 07:15 - 08:15 - - 09:45 - - 11:20 - - 12:58 - 13:35 - 14:30 - - 16:00 - - 17:30 - - 19:00 - - 20:24 - - 21:45 - - 23:15 - - 00:40 -

Saturday Stop No.
Lower Abbey Street 292 - - 07:34 - - 08:56 - - 10:26 - - 11:51 - - 13:17 - - 14:47 - - 16:20 - 17:05 - 17:50 - 18:40 - 19:30 - - 21:04 - - 22:35 - 23:30 -
Dublin Airport 7348 07:00 - - 08:30 - - 09:50 - - 11:20 - - 12:50 - - 14:20 - - 15:50 - - 17:20 - - - 18:50 - - - 20:30 - - 22:00 - - 23:30 - 00:30
Fingal Co Co 3679 07:12 07:42 08:12 08:42 09:12 09:36 10:06 10:36 11:06 11:36 12:06 12:36 13:06 13:36 14:06 14:36 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:36 17:06 17:36 17:51 18:06 18:36 19:06 19:25 19:42 20:12 20:42 21:12 21:42 22:12 22:42 23:12 23:42 00:12 00:42
Station Road 3764 07:25 07:55 08:25 08:55 09:25 09:51 10:21 10:51 11:21 11:51 12:21 12:51 13:21 13:51 14:21 14:51 15:21 15:51 16:21 16:51 17:21 17:51 18:06 18:21 18:51 19:21 19:40 19:55 20:25 20:55 21:25 21:55 22:25 22:55 23:25 23:55 00:25 00:55
Skerries Road 3781 07:33 08:03 08:33 09:03 09:33 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:15 18:30 19:00 19:30 19:49 20:03 20:33 21:03 21:33 22:03 22:33 23:03 23:33 00:03 00:33 01:03
Skerries 3798 07:43 08:13 08:43 09:13 09:43 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:10 18:25 18:40 19:10 19:40 19:59 20:13 20:43 21:13 21:43 22:13 22:43 23:13 23:43 00:13 00:43 01:13
Mourne View 3802 07:48 08:18 08:46 09:18 09:48 10:15 10:46 11:16 11:46 12:16 12:46 13:16 13:46 14:16 14:46 15:16 15:46 16:16 16:46 17:16 17:46 18:16 18:31 18:46 19:16 19:46 20:05 20:18 20:48 21:18 21:48 22:18 22:48 23:18 23:48 00:18 00:48 01:18
Peter & Paul Church 7174 - 08:26 08:54 - 09:56 10:23 - 11:25 11:55 - 12:55 13:25 - 14:25 14:55 - 15:55 16:25 - 17:25 17:55 - 18:40 18:55 19:25 - - 20:26 20:56 - 21:56 22:26 - 23:26 - - - -

Sunday/Public Holiday Stop No.
Peter & Paul Church 6048 07:44 08:44 - - 10:11 - 11:11 11:41 - - 12:41 13:11 - 14:11 14:41 - 15:41 16:11 - 17:11 17:44 - 18:44 19:14 - 20:14 20:44 - 21:44 22:14 - 23:14 23:44
North Cliff Heights 3815 07:55 08:55 09:25 09:55 10:21 10:51 11:21 11:51 12:06 12:21 12:51 13:21 13:51 14:21 14:51 15:21 15:51 16:21 16:51 17:21 17:55 18:25 18:55 19:25 19:55 20:25 20:55 21:25 21:55 22:25 22:55 23:25 23:55
Skerries 3819 08:01 09:01 09:31 10:01 10:28 10:58 11:28 11:58 12:13 12:28 12:58 13:28 13:58 14:28 14:58 15:28 15:58 16:28 16:58 17:28 18:01 18:31 19:01 19:31 20:01 20:31 21:01 21:31 22:01 22:31 23:01 23:31 00:01
Rush Garda Station 3840 08:11 09:11 09:41 10:11 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:25 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:11 18:41 19:11 19:41 20:11 20:41 21:11 21:41 22:11 22:41 23:11 23:41 00:11
Barrack Lane 3855 08:19 09:19 09:49 10:19 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:18 12:33 12:48 13:18 13:48 14:18 14:48 15:18 15:48 16:18 16:48 17:18 17:48 18:19 18:49 19:19 19:49 20:19 20:49 21:19 21:49 22:19 22:49 23:19 23:49 00:19
Fingal Co Co 3689 08:33 09:33 10:03 10:33 11:06 11:36 12:06 12:36 12:51 13:06 13:36 14:06 14:36 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:36 17:06 17:36 18:06 18:33 19:03 19:33 20:03 20:33 21:03 21:33 22:03 22:33 23:03 23:33 00:03 00:33
Dublin Airport 7348 - - 10:13 - - 11:50 - - - 13:20 - - 14:50 - - 16:20 - - 17:50 - - 19:13 - - 20:43 - - 22:13 - - 23:43 - -
Lower Abbey Street 292 09:15 - - 11:15 - - 12:50 - 13:35 - 14:30 - - 16:00 - - 17:30 - - 19:00 - - 20:15 - - 21:45 - - 23:15 - - 00:45 -

Sunday/Public Holiday Stop No.
Lower Abbey Street 292 08:25 - - 10:26 - - 11:50 - - 13:17 - - 14:48 - - 16:18 - 17:03 - 17:53 - - 19:30 - - 21:04 - - 22:34 - 23:30
Dublin Airport 7348 - 10:00 - - 11:20 - - 12:50 - - 14:20 - - 15:50 - - 17:20 - - - 19:00 - - 20:30 - - 22:00 - - 23:30 -
Fingal Co Co 3679 09:02 10:12 10:42 11:06 11:36 12:06 12:36 13:06 13:36 14:06 14:36 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:36 17:06 17:36 17:51 18:06 18:36 19:12 19:42 20:12 20:42 21:12 21:42 22:12 22:42 23:12 23:42 00:12
Station Road 3764 09:15 10:25 10:55 11:21 11:51 12:21 12:51 13:21 13:51 14:21 14:51 15:21 15:51 16:21 16:51 17:21 17:51 18:06 18:21 18:51 19:25 19:55 20:25 20:55 21:25 21:55 22:25 22:55 23:25 23:55 00:25
Skerries Road 3781 09:23 10:33 11:03 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:15 18:30 19:00 19:33 20:03 20:33 21:03 21:33 22:03 22:33 23:03 23:33 00:03 00:33
Skerries 3798 09:33 10:43 11:13 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:10 18:25 18:40 19:10 19:43 20:13 20:43 21:13 21:43 22:13 22:43 23:13 23:43 00:13 00:43
Mourne View 3802 09:38 10:48 11:18 11:46 12:16 12:46 13:16 13:46 14:16 14:46 15:16 15:46 16:16 16:46 17:16 17:46 18:16 18:31 18:46 19:16 19:48 20:18 20:48 21:18 21:48 22:18 22:48 23:18 23:48 00:18 00:48
Peter & Paul Church 7174 - - 11:26 11:54 - 12:55 13:25 - 14:25 14:55 - 15:55 16:25 - 17:25 17:55 - 18:40 18:55 19:25 - 20:26 20:56 - 21:56 22:26 - 23:26 - - -
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Balbriggan › 
Dublin City Centre OR Dublin Airport

ROUTE

33 & 33a 33 & 33a

Timetable for stops 
in bold overleaf

Not all stops shown

Peter & Paul Church
Balbriggan
Old Market Green
Hampton Street
Fancourt Heights
Hampton Cove
Ardgillan Demesne
Barnageeragh Road
North Cliff Heights
Mourne Drive
Selskar Court
Skerries Station
Skerries GAA Club
Church Street
Skerries
Strand Street
Brookville Lane
Skerries RFC
Shenick Road
Rush Athletic FC
Clifflands
Palmer Road
Rush Cricket Club
Kilbrush Lane
Rush Main Street
Community Centre
Rush Garda Station
Millbank Court
Old Road
Healy's Lane
Whitestown Cemetery
Spout Road
Beau Hill
Rush & Lusk Stn
Rogerstown Lane
Rosewood
Lusk House
Orlynn Park
Station Road
Barrack Lane
Racecourse Commons
Dublin Road
Bridetree
Balleally West
Hannas Avenue
Newhaggard
Blake's Cross
Turvey Avenue
Batter Lane
Lissenhall Green
Broad Meadow Bridge
Balheary Park
Seatown Villas
Carnegie Court
Fingal Co Co
Swords
Carlton Court
Pinnock Hill
Airside 
N1 Business Park
Equestrian Centre
Kettles Lane
Stockhole Lane
Corballis Park
Dublin Airport
Airport Parking
ALSAA Sports Club
Toberbunny Lodge
Swords Road
Dardistown Cemetery
Collinstown Park
Woodland Ind Est
Turnapin Lane
Santry Close
Morton Stadium
Schoolhouse Lane
Omni Park SC
Shanvarna Road Est
Ellenfield Park
Whitehall Church
Iveragh Road
Highfield Hospital
Griffith Downs
The Village
Skylon Hotel
OC Phádraig
St Patrick's College
Botanic Avenue
Drumcondra Rail Stn
Fitzroy Avenue
Dorset Street Lower
Temple Street
Dorset Street Upper
O'Connell St Upper
Lower Abbey Street

6048
5064
7173
3811
3812
3664
3813
3814
3815
3816
3566
3567
7292
3818
3819
3820
3822
3823
3824
3832
3833
3834
3835
3836
3837
3838
3840
3842
3843
3844
3845
3846
3848
3849
3850
3851
3852
3853
3854
3855
3856
3857
3858
3859
3860
3861
3862
3863
3748
6050
3749
3750
3752
3751
3689
3691
3692
3694
3695
3696
3697
3698
3699
3663
7348
3885
1631
1632
5053
1633
1634
1635
1636
1637
1638
1639
1640
231
1641
1642
213
214

4432
119
44

7603
45
46
47
48
49
51
52

277
292

STOP 
NO.

Peadair & Póil
Baile Brigín

Faiche an Mhargaidh
Sráid Hampton
Arda Fancourt
Cuas Hampton

Ard Giolláin
Br Bharr na gCaorach

Arda Northcliffe
Beanna Boirche
Cúirt Sheilsceire

Stáisiun na Sceiri
Club CLG na Sceirí
Sráid an Teampaill

Na Sceirí
Sráid na Trá

Baile an tSrutháin
RFC Na Sceirí

Bóthar Sionnaigh
Rush Athletic FC
Fearann na hAille

Bóthar Phámar
Club Cruic an Rois

Ln Choill na Sceiche
Príomhshráid An Ros

Ionad Pobail
Stn Gardaí an Rois
Bruach an Mhuilinn

An Seanbhóthar
Lána Uí Éalaithe

Reilg
Bóthar an Tobair
Cnoc Dromainne
Stn Rois & Lusca

Lána Bhaile Roiséir
Coill na Rós
Teach Lusca
Páirc Orlynn

Bóthar an Stáisiúin
Lána na Beairice

Coimín an Ráschúrsa
Bóthar Átha Cliath

Crann Bhríde
Baile Amhlaoibh Thi

Ascaill Hanna
An tAgard Nua

Crois an Bhlácaigh
Ascaill Thuirbhe

Lána Batter
Halla an Leasáin Mór

Dr Móinéir Mhór
Páirc Bhaile Anraí

Bltní Bhaile na Mara
Cúirt Carnegie
CC Fhine Gall

Sord
Cúirt Carlton

Cnoc Pheannóg
Taobh an Aerfoirt
Páirc Ghnó an N1

Ionad Eachaíochta
Lána Mhic Coitil

Steach Chomhgaill
Pc an Chorrbhaile

Aerfort BÁC
Páirceála Aerfort

Cumann Spóirt ALSAA
Th Toberbunny
Bóthar Shoird

Baile an Dairdisigh
Páirc Bhaile Choilín
Eastát Tionsclaíoch

Lána Thurnapain
Clós Sheantraibh

Staid Morton
Ln Theach na Scoile

IS Páirc Omni
Eas Bhr Sheanbhearna

Páirc Achadh Eibhlín
Séip an Halla Bháin

Bóthar Uíbh Ráthach
Ospidéal 

Mulláin Uí Ghríofa
An Sráidbhaile

Óstán Skylon
DCU St Patrick's

Coláiste Phádraig
Asc Gharr na Lus

Stáis Dhroim Conrach
Ascaill Fitzroy

Sráid Dorset Íocht
Sráid Temple

Sráid Dorset Uacht
Sd Uí Chonaill Uacht

Sd na Mainistreach

33 33
a*

 

33

Dublin City Centre OR Dublin Airport ›
Balbriggan

 

ROUTE

33
a*

* 

33
a*

* 

33
a*

 

Lower Abbey Street
Gardiner Street Lwr
Railway Street
Gardiner Street Lwr
Mountjoy Sq West
Gardiner Street Upr
Innisfallen Parade
Drumcondra Rail Stn
Dargle Road
Botanic Avenue
St Patrick's College
St Patrick's College
Wellpark Avenue
Whitehall College
Highfield Hospital
Iveragh Road
Whitehall Church
Shantalla Road
Shanowen Road
Omni Shopping Centre
Schoolhouse Lane
Morton Stadium
Santry Close
Santry Retail Park
Collinstown Park
Dardistown Cemetery
ALSAA Sports Club
Airport Parking
Dublin Airport
Airport Roundabout
Stockhole Lane
Equestrian Centre
N1 Business Park
Airside 
Colaiste Choilm
Swords Main Street
Fingal Co Co
Swords Castle
North Street
Balheary Park
Broad Meadow Bridge
Lissenhall Green
Batter Lane
Turvey Avenue
Blake's Cross
Newhaggard
Hannas Avenue
Balleally West
Bridetree
Lusk Road
Racecourse Commons
Barrack Lane
Station Road
Orlynn Park
Lusk House
Rosewood
Rogerstown Lane
Rush & Lusk Stn
Beau Hill
Whitestown Road
Spout Road
Carthy's Lane
Whitestown Cemetery
Healy's Lane
Old Road
Millbank Court
St Maur's Church
Rush Main Street
Skerries Road
Golden Ridge Cresent
Rush Cricket Club
Clifflands
Rush Athletic FC
Carnhill
Loughshinny Cross
Mine Road
Thomastown Resevoir
Pierstown Lane
Hacketstown Cottages
Shenick Road
Skerries RFC
Brookville Lane
Strand Street
Skerries
Church Street
Skerries GAA Club
Skerries Station
Selskar Road
Selskar Court
North Cliff Heights
Mourne View
Fancourt Heights
Craoibhin Park
Old Market Green
Peter & Paul Church

292
1171
1172
1173
1174
1175
15
17
18
19
21

7602
85

203
204
205
1620
220
1622
1623
1624
1625
1626
1627
1628
1629
1630
3670
7348
3671
3672
3674
3675
3676
3677
3678
3679
3711
3712
3713
3714
3715
5175
3755
3756
3757
3758
3759
3760
3761
3762
3763
3764
3765
3766
3767
3768
3770
3769
3771
3772
3773
5176
3774
7172
3775
3777
3778
3781
3782
3783
3784
3785
3786
3787
3788
3789
3790
3791
3793
3794
3795
3797
3798
3799
6076
6077
3569
3571
3801
3802
3807
3808
3809
7174

STOP 
NO.

Sd na Mainistreach
Sd Ghairdinéir Íocht

Sráid an Iarnróid
Sd Ghairdinéir Íocht

Cg Mhuinseo Thiar
Sd Ghairdinéir Uacht

Pd Inis Faithleann
Stáis Dhroim Conrach

Bóthar na Deargaile
Asc Gharr na Lus
Coláiste Phádraig
Coláiste Phádraig

Asc Ghort an Tobair
Col an Halla Bháin

Ospidéal
Br Uíbh Ráthach

Séip an Halla Bháin
Bóthar Sheantalaimh

Bóthar na Seanabhann
IS Omni

Ln Theach na Scoile
Staid Morton

Clós Sheantraibh
PM Sheantraibh

Páirc Bhaile Choilín
Baile an Dairdisigh

Cumann Spóirt ALSAA
Páirceála Aerfort

Aerfort BÁC
Timp an Aerfoirt
Lána Stockhole

Ionad Eachaíochta
Páirc Ghnó an N1
Taobh an Aerfoirt

Coláiste Choilm
Príomhshráid Sord

CC Fhine Gall
Caisleán Sord

An tSráid Thuaidh
Páirc Bhaile Anraí

Dr Móinéir Mhór
Halla an Leasáin

Lána Batter
Ascaill Thuirbhe

Crois an Bhlácaigh
An tAgard Nua

Ascaill Hanna
Baile Amhlaoibh Thi

Crann Bhríde
Bóthar Lusca

Coimín an Ráschúrsa
Lána na Beairice

Bóthar an Stáisiúin
Páirc Orlynn
Teach Lusca
Coill na Rós

Lána Bhaile Roiséir
Stn Rois & Lusca
Cnoc Dromainne

Baile an Fhaoitigh
Bóthar an Tobair

Lána Mhic Cárthaigh
Reilg

Lána Uí Éalaithe
An Seanbhóthar

Bruach an Mhuilinn
Eaglais Naomh Maur
Príomhshráid An Ros

Bóthar na Sceirí
Corrán Golden Ridge

Club Cruic an Rois
Fearann na hAille
Rush Athletic FC

Cnoc an Chairn
Crois Loch Sionnaigh
Bóthar an Mhianaigh

Taiscumar
Lána Bhaile Phiarais

Baile an Haicéadaigh
Bóthar Sionnaigh

RFC Na Sceirí
Baile an tSrutháin

Sráid na Trá
Na Sceirí

Sráid an Teampaill
Club CLG na Sceirí

Stáisiun na Sceiri
Bóthar Sheilsceire

Cúirt Sheilsceire
Arda Northcliffe

Rc Bheanna Boirche
Arda Fancourt

Páirc an Chraoibhín
Faiche an Mhargaidh

Peadair & Póil

*Balbriggan to Swords
**Skerries to Dublin Airport

Luas Red Line Northern Commuter Train
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Donabate - Lusk 33T
via Portrane                                                                                            

Monday to Friday

Service Number 33T 33T 33T 33T
CMT CW CH CF

St Patrick's GNS (3723) 1445 1445 1445 1445
Portrane, Seaview Park (7204) 1450 1450 1450 1450

Portrane, Marsh Lane (3732) 1455 1455 1455 1455
St Patrick's BNS (3741) 1505 1505 1505 1505

Ballisk Court (3780) 1508 1508 1508 1508
Turvey Drive (7721) 1511 1511 1511 1511

Lusk, Station Road (3764) 1520 1520 1520 1520

Donabate - Lusk 33T
Skerries -  Lusk 33A

Monday to Friday

Service Number 33T 33T 33T 33T 33A 33A 33A 33A
CMT CW CH CF CMT CW CH CF

Turvey Drive (7722) 0820 0820 0820 0820 …. …. …. ….
Donabate (3721) 0825 0825 0825 0825 …. …. …. ….

St Patrick's GNS (3723) 0830 0830 0830 0830 …. …. …. ….
Portrane, Marsh Lane (3732) 0835 0835 0835 0835 …. …. …. ….

Portrane, Seaview Park (7204) 0840 0840 0840 0840 …. …. …. ….
St Patrick's BNS (3741) 0845 0845 0845 0845 …. …. …. ….

Skerries, Church Street (3818) …. …. …. …. 1600 1540 1540 1540
Skerries (3819) …. …. …. …. 1601 1541 1541 1541

Rush Garda Station (3840) …. …. …. …. 1615 1555 1555 1555
Lusk, Station Road (3854) …. …. …. …. 1625 1605 1605 1605

CMT  - Schoolday Mondays and Tuesdays Only                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 
CW   - Schoolday Wednesdays Only                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           
CH   - Schoolday Thursdays Only                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            
CF   - Schoolday Fridays Only                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              




